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Note: Timetable is subject to change 

CARIBBEAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY 
BSc. CYBER SECURITY AND DIGITAL FORENSICS-YEAR 4 
SEMESTER TWO – FULL TIME – January 15,2024- April 12, 2024 

TIMETABLE 
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
8:00-
9:00 

     

9:00-
10:00 

  

 
   

10:00 -
11:00 

 

 

11:00 -
12:00 

 

12:00 -
1:00 

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH 

1:00 -
2:00 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Enterprise Cyber 
Security 

Fundamentals 
CSD4214 

 
Shereese Smith  

 
Online  

 
(5pm-8pm) 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 Cloud and Big 
Data Forensics 

CSD4213 
Online 

 
Donishe Williams  

Auditorium 3A 
(1-4 ) 

 

Criminal Justice 
and Criminology 

FOS1215 
 

D. Gordon 
 

Auditorium 3A 
(1-4 ) 

 

 

 
2:00 – 
3:00  

 

 
3:00 -
4:00 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Detecting 
and 
Defending 
against 
Cyber 
Threats 

CSD421 
 

Prince 
Johnson  
Online 
(5pm-8) 

 

4:00 – 
5:00 

 
Network Defence 

Strategies 
CSD4216 

 
B- Taylor  

 
Online  

 
 
 

B. Taylor 
(4pm-7pm) 

 
 
 

 
 

Advanced 
Cybersecurity 

CSD421 
 

Khewana 
Campbell  

 
 

Online  
 

(5pm-8pm) 

 

5:00 – 
6:00 

6:00- 
7:00 

 
 

 
SIGNED: ……………………………………………               DATE:……………………. 
Dean, Centre for Security, Counter Terrorism & Non-Proliferation.   

 


