CARIBBEAN MARITIME UNIVERSITY BSc. CYBER SECURITY AND DIGITAL FORENSICS-YEAR 4

SEMESTER TWO – FULL TIME – January 15,2024- April 12, 2024

TIME	MONDAY		TABLE WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00-		TOLODAT			
9:00					
9:00-					
10:00					
10:00 -					
11:00					
11:00 -					
12:00					
12:00 -	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
1:00	LUNCII			LUNCH	LUNCII
1:00 -			Cloud and Big	Criminal Justice	
2:00			Data Forensics	and Criminology	
2:00 –			CSD4213	FOS1215	
3:00			Online	D. Gordon	
			Donishe Williams	Dieoraon	
3:00 -			Auditorium 3A	Auditorium 3A	
4:00			(1-4)	(1-4)	
			(1-4)		
4:00 -					
4.00 – 5:00		Datastina	Network Defence		
5:00 -	Enterprise Cyber	Detecting	Strategies	Advanced	
6:00	Security	and Defending	CSD4216	Cybersecurity	
	Fundamentals	against		CSD421	
	CSD4214	Cyber	B- Taylor		
	Sharaaca Smith	Threats		Khewana	
	Shereese Smith	CSD421	<u>Online</u>	Campbell	
6:00-	Online				
7:00		Prince		Online	
	(5pm-8pm)	Johnson	B Taylor	Online	
		Online	B. Taylor (4pm-7pm)	(5pm-8pm)	
		(5pm-8)	(וווק י־וווקד)	(ahin-ohin)	

SIGNED:

DATE:....

Dean, Centre for Security, Counter Terrorism & Non-Proliferation.